ROLLER
DIA.
SV1020 VR 1-20 CRW  1-20 R 1020 RW059-020 G1-20
SV1030 VR 1-30 CRW  1-30 R 1030 RW059-030 G1-30
SV1040 VR 1-40 CRW  1-40 R 1040 RW059-040 G1-40
SV1050 VR 1-50 CRW  1-50 R 1050 RW059-050 G1-50
SV1060 VR 1-60 CRW  1-60 R 1060 RW059-050 G1-60
SV1070 VR 1-70 CRW  1-70 R 1070 RW059-070 G1-70
SV1080 VR 1-80 CRW  1-80 R 1080 RW059-080 G1-80
SV2030 VR 2-30 CRW  2-30 R 2030 RW079-30 G2-20
SV2045 VR 2-45 CRW  2-45 R 2045 RW079-45 G2-45
SV2060 VR 2-60 CRW  2-60 R 2060 RW079-60 G2-60
SV2075 VR 2-75 CRW  2-75 R 2075 RW079-75 G2-75
SV2090 VR 2-90 CRW  2-90 R 2090 RW079-90 G2-90
SV2105 VR 2-105 CRW  2-105 R 2105 RW079-105 G2-105
SV2120 VR 2-120 CRW  2-120 R 2120 RW079-120 G2-120
SV2135 VR 2-135 CRW  2-135 RW079-135 G2-135
SV2150 VR 2-150 CRW  2-150 R 2150 RW079-150 G2-150
SV2165 VR 2-165 CRW  2-165 RW079-165 G2-165
SV2180 VR 2-180 CRW  2-180 R 2180 RW079-180 G2-180
SV3050 VR 3-50 CRW  3-50 R 3050 RW118-2 G3-50
SV3075 VR 3-75 CRW  3-75 R 3075 RW118-3 G3-75
SV3100 VR 3-100 CRW  3-100 R 3100 RW118-4 G3-100
SV3125 VR 3-125 CRW  3-125 R 3125 RW118-5 G3-125
SV3150 VR 3-150 CRW  3-150 R 3150 RW118-6 G3-150
SV3175 VR 3-175 CRW  3-175 R 3175 RW118-7 G3-175
SV3200 VR 3-200 CRW  3-200 R 3200 RW118-8 G3-200
SV3225 VR 3-225 CRW  3-225 R 3225 RW118-9 G3-225
SV3250 VR 3-250 CRW  3-250 R 3250 RW118-10 G3-250
SV3275 VR 3-275 CRW  3-275 R 3275 RW118-11 G3-275
SV3300 VR 3-300 CRW  3-300 R 3300 RW118-12 G3-300
SV3325
SV3350 R 3350
SV4080 VR 4-80 CRW  4-80 RN 4080 G4-80
SV4120 VR 4-120 CRW  4-120 RN 4120 G4-120
SV4160 VR 4-160 CRW  4-160 RN 4160 G4-160
SV4200 VR 4-200 CRW  4-200 RN 4200 G4-200
SV4240 VR 4-240 CRW  4-240 RN 4240 G4-240
SV4280 VR 4-280 CRW  4-280 RN 4280 G4-280
SV4320 VR 4-320 CRW  4-320 RN 4320 G4-320
SV4360 VR 4-360 CRW  4-360 RN 4360 G4-360
SV4400 VR 4-400 CRW  4-400 RN 4400 G4-400
SV4440 VR 4-440 CRW  4-440 RN 4440 G4-440
SV4480 VR 4-480 CRW  4-480 RN 4480 G4-480
SV6100 VR 6-100 CRW  6-100 R 6100 GA6-100
SV6150 VR 6-150 CRW  6-150 R 6150 GA6-150
SV6200 VR 6-200 CRW  6-200 R 6200 GA6-200
SV6250 VR 6-250 CRW  6-250 R 6250 GA6-250
SV6300 VR 6-300 CRW  6-300 R 6300 GA6-300
SV6350 VR 6-350 CRW  6-350 R 6350 GA6-350
SV6400 VR 6-400 CRW  6-400 R 6400 GA6-400
SV6450 VR 6-450 CRW  6-450 R 6450 GA6-450
SV6500 VR 6-500 CRW  6-500 R 6500 GA6-500
SV6600 VR 6-600 CRW  6-600 R 6600 GA6-600
.
MICRO SLIDES MEGATOOL
SLIDE WAY - "SV" Type
1.5 mm
STANDARD Type
NB IKO SCHNEEBERGER
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
6 mm
MVB/THK
MVB Power-Star Bearing Co.
Url:www.mvbbearing.com
ROLLER
DIA.
SV9200 VR 9-200 CRW  9-200 R 9200 RW354-8 G9A-200
SV9300 VR 9-300 CRW  9-300 R 9300 RW354-12 G9A-300
SV9400 VR 9-400 CRW  9-400 R 9400 RW354-16 G9A-400
SV9500 VR 9-500 CRW  9-500 R 9500 RW354-20 G9A-500
SV9600 VR 9-600 CRW  9-600 R 9600 RW354-24 G9A-600
SV9700 VR 9-700 CRW  9-700 R 9700 RW354-28 G9A-700
SV9800 VR 9-800 CRW  9-800 R 9800 RW354-32 G9A-800
SV9900 VR 9-900 CRW  9-900 R 9900 RW354-36 G9A-900
SV91000 VR 9-1000 CRW  9-1000 R 91000 RW354-40 G9A-1000
SV12300 VR 12-300 CRW  12-300 R 12300 G12-300
SV12400 VR 12-400 CRW  12-400 R 12400 G12-400
SV12500 VR 12-500 CRW  12-500 R 12500 G12-500
SV12600 VR 12-600 CRW  12-600 R 12600 G12-600
SV12700 VR 12-700 CRW  12-700 R 12700 G12-700
SV12800 VR 12-800 CRW  12-800 R 12800 G12-800
SV12900 VR 12-900 CRW  12-900 R 12900 G12-900
SV121000 VR 12-1000 CRW  12-1000 R 121000 G12-1000
SV121100 VR 12-1100 CRW  12-1100 R 121100
SV121200 VR 12-1200 CRW  12-1200 R 121200 G12-1200
SV15300 VR 15-300 CRW  15-300 R 15300 G15-300
SV15400 VR 15-400 CRW  15-400 R 15400 G15-400
SV15500 VR 15-500 CRW  15-500 R 15500 G15-500
SV15600 VR 15-600 CRW  15-600 R 15600 G15-600
SV15700 VR 15-700 CRW  15-700 R 15700 G15-700
SV15800 VR 15-800 CRW  15-800 R 15800 G15-800
SV15900 VR 15-900 CRW  15-900 R 15900 G15-900
SV151000 VR 15-1000 CRW  15-1000 R 151000 G15-1000
SV151100 VR 15-1100 CRW  15-1100 R 151100
SV151200 VR 15-1200 CRW  15-1200 R 151200 G15-1200
SV18300 VR 18-300 CRW  18-300 R 18300 G18-300
SV18400 VR 18-400 CRW  18-400 R 18400 G18-400
SV18500 VR 18-500 CRW  18-500 R 18500 G18-500
SV18600 VR 18-600 CRW  18-600 R 18600 G18-600
SV18700 VR 18-700 CRW  18-700 R 18700 G18-700
SV18800 VR 18-800 CRW  18-800 R 18800 G18-800
SV18900 VR 18-900 CRW  18-900 R 18900 G18-900
SV181000 VR 18-1000 CRW  18-1000 R 181000 G18-1000
SV181100 VR 18-1100 CRW  18-1100 R 181100
SV181200 VR 18-1200 CRW  18-1200 R 181200 G18-1200
15 mm
18 mm
9 mm
12 mm
SLIDE WAY - "SV" Type
STANDARD Type
MICRO SLIDES MEGATOOLNB MVB/THK IKO SCHNEEBERGER
MVB Power-Star Bearing Co.
Url:www.mvbbearing.com